
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

16028 Forest Blvd. N.

Hugo, MN 55038

611 n. burr oak ave.

oregon, WI 53575

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

1494 Pleasant Hill Rd

Stoughton, WI 53589

864 Hoff Road

O'Fallon, MO 63366

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Michelle Burse mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

richard mccann richardlmac@yahoo.commccanns underground (608) 835-7767

Contract 7554 ‐ 
CIPP Rehab of Sanitary and Storm Sewer ‐ 2015

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

David Phelps dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

Nicholas Cotter ncotter@redhorseinc.netRed Horse Incorporated (608) 843-0797

Andrea 
Carlstrom acarlstrom@sakcon.comSAK Construction, LLC (636) 385-1000

Todd McMahon tmcmahon@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Kris McPhee krism@lametti.comLametti & Sons, Inc. (651) 426-1380
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Contract 7554 ‐ 
CIPP Rehab of Sanitary and Storm Sewer ‐ 2015

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

13935 Bishops Dr

Brookfield, WI 53005

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Jim Kostuch james.kostuch@windstream.comWindstream (262) 792-7938

Lisa Schulze lisa@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc (262) 695-2340

41
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

John Nelson john@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc (262) 695-2340
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